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Regd. Office : 2713, Jawahar hlagar, Near Agrasen Bhawan, RAIPUR-492001 (C.G.) Tel. : Q771-2225cAl, 25378hfi 

Date: 02/11/2021 

To 
The Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Ltd. 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Sub. - : Outcome of Board Meeting 

Ref. -: Shree Rajiv Lochan Oil Extraction Limited I Script Code 530295 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The Board of Directors at their meeting held on Tuesday, 02/11/2021, has discussed 
and approved following and other matters: 

1) Considered and approved un-audited financial results (standalone) for the quarter 
and half year ended on 30th September 2021; 

As per Regulation 33 of Listing Regulations, the Financial Results and Limited Review 
Report are enclosed herewith for your records. 

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For, Shree Raiiv Lochan Oil Extraction Limited 

Encl: As above 

ractory : 57?-fi78, Sec.4, Inc'ustrial Area Y r k ,  Q ~ i o u r  !C.G.! nQ322" 
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Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30/09/2021 
(Rs. In Lacslamount) 

Year Date 

Year ended 
31/03/2021 

(Audited) 

Particulars 

Half Year Ended 

Year to date 
figure for 

current period 
30/09/2021 

(Unaudited) 

Quarter Ended 

Year to date 
figure for the 
previous year 

ended 
30/09/2020 
(Unaudited) 

3 months 
ended 

30/09/2021 

(Unaudited) 

Preceding 3 
months ended 
30/06/2021 

(Unaudited) 

Corresponding 
3 months 

ended in the 
previous year 
30/09/2020 
(Unaudited) 



(Rs. In Lacs/amount) 

Notes: 

1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its 

meeting held on 02.11.2021 and also Limited Review were carried out by the Statutory Auditors. 

2) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary. 

3) Financial Results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with IND AS notified under the Companies (Indian 
Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as  amended from time to time 

Date : - 02.11.2021 

Place : - Raipur (C.G)  

Year Date 

Year ended 
31/03/2021 

(Audited) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5.19 

0.13 

0.13 

0.00 

0.00 

0.13 

0.13 

Shree Rajiv Loch 
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XIV 

XV 

XVI 

XVII 

XVIII 

Half Year 

Year to date 
figure for 

current period 
30/09/2021 

(Unaudited) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.39 

0.06 

0.06 

0.0 

0.0 

0.06 

0.06 

Particulars 

Other Comprehensive Income 
A. (i) Items that will not be 
reclassified to profit or loss 
(ii) Income tax relating to items 
that will not be reclassified to 
profit or loss 
B. (i) Items that will be 
reclassified to profit o r  loss 
(ii) Income tax relating to items 
that will be re classifies to  profit 
or loss 
Total Comprehensive Income for 
the period (XIII+XIV) 
Comprising Profit (Loss) and 
Other Comprehensive Income 
for the period) 
Earnings per equity (for 
Continuing operation): 

(1) Basic 

(2) Diluted 
Earnings per equity (for 
discounted operation) 

(1) Basic 

(2) Diluted 
Earning per equity share (for 
discontinued & continuing 
operation) 

(1) Basic 

(2) Diluted 

Ended 

Year to date 
figure for the 
previous year 

ended 
30/09/2020 
(Unaudited) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4.84 

0.12 

0.12 

0.00 

0.00 

0.12 

0.12 

Corresponding 
3 months 

ended in the 
previous year 
30/09/2020 
(Unaudited) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3.63 

0.09 

0.09 

0.00 

0.00 

0.09 

0.09 

3 months 
ended 

30/09/2021 

(Unaudited) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.14 

0.05 

0.05 

0.00 

0.00 

0.05 

0.05 

Quarter Ended 

Preceding 3 
months ended 
30/06/2021 

(Unaudited) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.25 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
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Standalone Statement of Assets and Liabilities As on 30.09.2021 
Amount in lakh Rs. 

As at Previous year 
ended 

(31/03/2021) 

0.09 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

132.87 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

44.73 
0.15 

97.76 
263.27 

3.09 
- 
- 

541.96 

Particulars 

ASSETS 

Non-current assets 
(a) Property, Plant and Equipment 

(b) Capital work-in-progress 

(c) Investment Property 

(d) Goodwill 
(e) Other Intangible assets 

(f) Intangible assets under development 
(g) Biological Assets other than bearer plants 
(h) Financial Assets 

(i) Investments 

(ii) Trade receivables 
(iii) Loans 

(i) Deferred tax assets (net) 
(j) Other non-current assets 

Current assets 

(a) Inventories 

(b) Financial Assets 
(i) Investments 
(ii) Trade receivables 

(iii) Cash and cash equivalents 
(iv) Bank balances other than(iii) above 

(v) Loans 
(vi) Others (to be specified) 

(c) Current Tax Assets (Net) 

(d) Other cufrent assets 

Total Assets 

As at half year ended 

(30/09/2021) 

0.09 
- 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

132.87 
- 
- 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

44.73 
0.15 
0.48 

364.07 
3.09 

- 

0.47 

545.95 



Date : - 02.11.2021 

Place : - Raipur (C.G) 

As at Previous year 
ended 

(31/03/2021) 

301.5 
196.92 

- 
- 

30.5 
9.86 

- 
3.12 
0.06 

- 

- 

- 

- 
- 
- 
- 

541.96 

Particulars 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 

EQUITY 

(a) Equity Share capital 

(b) Other Equity 
LIABILITIES 
Non-current liabilities 

(a) Financial Liabilities 

(i) Borrowings 
(ii) Trade payables 

(iii)Other financial liabilities (other than those 
specified in item (b), to be specified) 

(b) Provisions 

(c) Deferred tax liabilities (Net) 
(d) Other non-current liabilities 

Current liabilities 

(a) Financial Liabilities 

(i) Borrowings 
(ii) Trade payables 

(iii) Other financial liabilities (other than those 
specified in item (c) 

(b) Other current liabilities 

(c) Provisions 
(d) Current Tax Liabilities (Net) 

Total Equity and Liabilities 

As at half year ended 

(30/09/2021) 

301.5 
200.47 

- 
- 

30.5 
9.40 

- 

4.02 
0.06 

- 

- 

- 
- 

- 
- 
- 
- 

545.95 
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Increase in Other Long Term Liabilities 

Security Premiun Received 

Repayment of Long Term Liability 
Repayment of Other Long Term Liabilities 

Net Cash inflow1 (Outflow) in the course of Investing Activities 

Net increase in Cash and Cash Equivalents ( A+B+C) 



i RAHUL B AGRAWAL & ASSOCIATES v< - - , CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 

A443, SHUBH VIHAR, SECTOR-3, (M) 97523-38477 

SHIVANAND NAGAR, RAIPUR (C.G.) - 492 001 rahulagrawal579@gmaiI.com 

The Board of Directors 
M/s Shree Rajiv Lochan Oil Extraction Limited. 
RAIPUR (C.G.). - 492 001 

1. We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of MIS Shree 
Rajiv Lochan Oil Extraction Ltd., 2713, Jawahar Nagar, Raipur (C.G.) for the period ended 

\ 
on 3oth September, 2021. This statement is the responsibility of the company's 
Management and has been approved by the Board of Directors. Our responsibility is to 
issue a report on these financial statements based on our review. 

2. We conducted our review in accordance with the standard on Review Engagement (SRE) 
2410. "Review Financial Statements" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of 
India. This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate 
assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A 
review is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures 
applied to financial data and thus provide less assurance than an audit. We have not 
performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion. 

3. Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us 
to believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared in 
accordance with applicableaccounting standards and other recognized accounting practices 
and policies generally accepted in India, has not disclosed the information required to be 
disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBl (Listing Obligationsand Disclosure 
Requirements ) Regulations, 2015 including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that 
it contains any material misstatement. 

Place: Raipur 
Date: 02-1 1-2021 

FOR, Rahul B Agrawa! & Associates, 

Proprietor 
M. No. 438470 

UDIN : 21438470AAAABD8854 




